Rain Bird Spray head plastic
5/8" UNC female thread 2,1bar
grey type 15LCS (7019407)
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Colour

Material

Suitable for

Connection

Angle

Pressure

Rec. press.

Type

Capacity

Capacity

Capacity 2 bar

Capacity 1bar

Capacity 1,5bar

Size

Radius 2bar

grey

plastic

1800 & UNI-Spray series

UNC female thread

30°

2,1 bar

1-2,1bar

15LCS

0,08-0,11 m3/h

1,3-1,91/min

1101/h

801/h

901/h

5/8"

1,2x4,5 m
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PRODUCT INFORMATION

The Rain Bird Spray head, type MPR is used with the 1800 series pop up and is ideal for unique
square areas that need strip irrigation.

The Strip Series has a 30° trajectory which is higher than the regular MPR nozzles.

The Strip Series are conformed by the following nozzles: the 15EST, 15CST, 15RCS, 15LCS, 15SST
and 9SST.
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